
Holy Name of Mary 

Religious Education Calendar Grades K-8 

 2024-2025 

September 15 Catechetical Sunday    Grades K-8 

  RE Registration after Mass/Harvest Fest 

October 2 Wednesday     6:00-7:30 pm 

October 09 Wednesday (safe environment)    6:00-7:30 pm 

October 16 Wednesday      6:00-7:30 pm 

October 23         Wednesday      6:00-7:30pm 

  Fr. Bill/ 5th grade Bible presentation (end of class) 

October 30 No RE Family Night  

 

November 6 Wednesday      6:00-7:30pm 

November 13 Wednesday     6:00-7:30 pm 

November 20 Wednesday                                                                 6:00-7:30 pm 

November 27     NO RE Thanksgiving week 

 

December 4      Wednesday        Adopt A Grandparent/Penance   6:00-7:30 pm 

December 11 Wednesday                          6:00-7:30 pm                     

December 18 Wednesday    (Christmas Program)                     6:00-7:30 pm 

 

January 8 Wednesday      6:00-7:30 pm 

January 15 Wednesday     6:00-7:30 pm 

January 22 Wednesday  

January 29  No RE Family night 

 

February 1          Saturday      Soup Social after 4pm Mass    

February 5 Wednesday     6:00-7:30 pm 

February 12 Wednesday     6:00-7:30 pm 



February 19 Wednesday     6:00-7:30 pm 

February 26        No RE Family Night  

    

March 5 Ash Wednesday attend mass with parents 6:00/Mass 6:30pm 

March 12 No School/No RE      

March 19 Wednesday      6:00-7:30 pm 

March 26 Wednesday     6:00-7:30 pm 

 

April 2  Wednesday     6:00-7:30 pm  

April 9  Wednesday     6:00-7:30 pm 

April 13  Sunday Bread Mass/1st Comm. Class  9:00 am 

April 16  Holy Week no class/attend Church with your family   

April 23  Wednesday for All & 1st Communion Class 6:00-7:30 pm Retreat with parents * **  

April 27    Sunday 1st Communion arrive at 8:30  9:00 Mass  

    

May 7  Wednesday   Last Day of RE   6:00-7:30 pm 

May 11  May Crowning Mass/Mothers’ Day  9:00 am 

  1st Communion Class arrive at 8:45 in Social Hall 

  Crown Mary in 1st Communion outfits during Mass 

 

    

 

 

 


